
CLASS S.N. Roll.  No. Sch. No. Name Father’s Name Mother’s Name DOB HIN ENG HSC SCI SSCI DRG HIN ENG MATH SCI SSCI DRG HIN ENG HSC SCI SSCI DRG Total Result G1 G2 G3 DIVISION RANK IN CLASS
9-A 1 252600571 21728 SANJANA ASHOK SAHANI SHILA DEVI 04/06/2009 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB ABSENT * *
9-A 2 252600572 22474 SAPANA GUPTA BIKAOO GUPTA SUBHAWATI DEVI 18/07/2011 27 30 22 11 23 40 AB 30 30 AB AB 30 AB 46 40 26 33 25 413 WITHHEALD B C B THIRD * *
9-A 3 252600573 24065 BANDHANA KUSHWAHA PREMLAL KUSHWAHA SUBHAWATI DEVI 01/01/2010 55 30 12 17 32 41 30 26 29 28 30 28 32 45 45 35 42 51 608 PASSED D C B SECOND * *
9-A 4 252600574 23894 NEHA MADESHIYA SHARDA SANDHYA DEVI 07/07/2013 46 27 14 16 32 37 30 29 30 25 30 28 28 48 53 27 28 23 551 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 5 252600575 22421 SHWETA KASHI SEEMA DEVI 27/04/2011 42 35 13 15 35 46 30 26 30 28 30 27 42 46 45 28 35 42 595 PASSED D C B SECOND * *
9-A 6 252600576 23895 AAKANKSHA KUMARI GUDDU GUPTA PHULWANTI DEVI 13/05/2012 31 27 24 15 23 37 28 30 29 25 30 27 23 48 30 26 36 33 522 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 7 252600577 23896 JYOTI MANOJ JAISWAL ASHA DEVI 01/01/2013 61 47 51 25 50 58 30 28 29 29 30 30 53 44 65 29 41 48 748 PASSED A A A FIRST FIRST
9-A 8 252600578 23897 SHANTI SOBHI KUSUM DEVI 01/01/2008 44 28 12 13 24 38 30 28 29 27 30 30 31 48 38 30 25 50 555 PASSED E D C SECOND * *
9-A 9 252600579 23898 JANKI SOBHI KUSUM DEVI 01/01/2009 46 28 17 19 24 39 30 28 29 27 30 30 27 49 48 26 22 48 567 PASSED D C B SECOND * *
9-A 10 252600580 23899 RANJANA KUMARI MUNNA GEETA DEVI 01/04/2012 36 26 19 11 25 36 28 27 29 26 30 30 25 45 30 30 33 45 531 PASSED B C B SECOND * *
9-A 11 252600581 23900 NANDANI YADAV KANHAIYA YADAV SARITA DEVI 01/03/2012 36 30 19 12 28 41 28 26 28 25 27 30 24 46 30 27 20 46 523 pASSED B C B SECOND * *
9-A 12 252600582 23901 PINKALA KANHAIYA YADAV SARITA DEVI 01/01/2009 47 26 15 10 25 36 28 28 30 25 30 28 23 48 45 28 38 50 560 PASSED E D C SECOND * *
9-A 13 252600583 22483 SHABANA KHATUN MOSAHAB ALI HAJRA KHATUN 01/01/2010 46 40 19 17 25 51 30 30 30 27 30 28 24 45 38 30 33 49 592 PASSED D C B SECOND * *
9-A 14 252600584 24075 RIMA KUSHWAHA RAMDARSH KUSHWAHA DULARI DEVI 01/03/2012 62 27 15 19 38 37 30 26 30 27 30 30 31 48 40 30 33 58 611 PASSED D C B SECOND * *
9-A 15 252600585 23902 SUFI BEGAM SABIR ALI SAMSERA KHATOON 26/03/2012 44 31 18 18 38 42 30 28 30 26 29 30 27 47 34 29 34 52 587 PASSED D C B SECOND * *
9-A 16 252600586 22432 SHALU CHAUDHARI INDRESH CHAUDHARI KALINDI DEVI 10/05/2006 45 27 12 12 29 37 30 28 30 26 30 30 28 46 38 30 28 56 562 PASSED D C B SECOND * *
9-A 17 252600587 22488 REKHA DINESH KUSHWAHA RANJANA DEVI 24/05/2013 46 31 16 14 30 42 28 29 28 27 30 30 36 49 55 30 30 56 607 PASSED D C B SECOND * *
9-A 18 252600588 23903 SATYA KASHYAP VIJAY KASHYAP SAVITRI DEVI 01/01/2010 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 24 AB AB 30 AB 23 41 25 30 28 58 259 WITHHEALD * *
9-A 19 252600589 22437 BEBI JAYLAL CHAUHAN SHILA DEVI 13/10/2009 49 33 18 11 25 43 30 26 30 26 29 27 41 44 55 27 38 43 595 PASSED D C B SECOND * *
9-A 20 252600590 23904 ARKITA BHARATI MUNNA RANI DEVI 01/01/2010 54 28 24 14 35 39 30 27 29 27 29 25 39 46 54 25 39 50 614 PASSED D C B SECOND * *
9-A 21 252600591 23535 SANGAM SANTOSH YADAV SUNDHA DEVI 01/01/2008 48 30 11 19 35 40 30 27 29 26 30 25 26 45 45 28 32 43 569 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 22 252600592 23905 BANDANA YADAV VINOD RENU DEVI 02/03/2010 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB ABSENT * *
9-A 23 252600593 22436 MEERA MOHAN SHOBHA DEVI 28/10/2011 31 31 12 13 25 42 30 25 29 26 30 28 24 46 40 27 32 40 531 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 24 252600594 22463 SONI OMPRAKASH LALITA 28/06/2008 45 26 15 12 23 36 30 25 30 27 26 30 25 47 40 26 42 45 550 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 25 252600595 24064 KARINA YADAV RAJESH YADAV KISMATI DEVI 01/01/2008 46 31 17 16 24 42 28 26 30 27 30 26 26 48 30 28 22 28 525 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 26 252600596 23906 KHUSHI ANIL KUSHWAHA GULABI DEVI 18/08/2012 43 26 17 19 25 36 28 28 30 25 30 30 25 46 42 26 34 30 540 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 27 252600597 22475 MAYA JAYPRAKASH SAMBHA DEVI 01/05/2011 43 26 14 11 40 37 28 29 29 26 30 24 24 45 40 28 38 29 541 PASSED B C B SECOND * *
9-A 28 252600598 22431 KRITI KUMARI MUNNA YADAV BABITA DEVI 01/01/2012 60 39 42 19 50 49 30 26 30 28 30 30 51 48 62 48 42 45 729 PASSED A A A FIRST THIRD
9-A 29 252600599 22456 DIVYA PRAHALAD RAMAWATI DEVI 20/05/2011 41 25 AB 17 23 36 28 26 29 27 30 28 23 47 24 26 10 30 470 WITHHEALD B C B SECOND * *
9-A 30 252600600 22430 RAJANI VISHWAKARMA DINESH VISHWAKARMA PRIYANKA DEVI 11/10/2010 41 29 16 12 27 47 30 28 30 27 28 28 25 46 30 23 32 38 537 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 31 252600601 23907 MAMTA FIRANGI SONMATI DEVI 18/10/2011 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 29 26 AB AB 22 49 25 28 32 25 236 WITHHEALD * *
9-A 32 252600602 22428 KAJAL CHHAVILAL FULWANTI DEVI 14/03/2006 47 29 18 19 23 40 30 24 30 26 30 30 28 46 34 28 33 42 557 PASSED E D C SECOND * *
9-A 33 252600603 22451 RINKI CHHAVILAL FULWANTI DEVI 30/07/2009 40 26 11 10 32 36 30 26 29 27 30 28 27 45 38 29 32 44 540 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 34 252600604 22476 GUDIYA PARIKHAN CHAUHAN MAINA DEVI 08/04/2010 30 27 14 17 23 38 28 26 30 27 30 28 25 47 28 25 32 52 527 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 35 252600605 24061 SHABNAM NESHA SHAMSUDDEEN KASHIBUN 01/01/2009 43 29 21 12 30 39 AB AB 29 AB AB AB 29 44 45 28 32 44 425 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-A 36 252600606 23348 SAHINA KHATOON MUNTJEER ANSARI JAYDA KHATOON 15/03/2010 53 33 11 14 29 44 30 26 29 27 30 30 30 45 41 29 39 29 569 PASSED D C B SECOND * *
9-A 37 252600607 23908 DEVANTI KUMARI RAJKUMAR SANGITA DEVI 17/08/2010 54 31 25 19 30 41 30 26 28 24 30 29 30 47 39 29 34 49 595 PASSED D C B SECOND * *
9-A 38 252600608 23909 KUMARI SAVITA DINESH YADAV POONAM DEVI 15/01/2012 36 25 19 16 23 36 30 27 30 26 30 27 23 46 47 27 34 25 527 PASSED B C B SECOND * *
9-A 39 252600609 24078 SONAM SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA VIMLA DEVI 09/06/2011 42 33 17 17 32 44 30 25 30 28 30 30 51 45 54 40 34 52 634 PASSED C B C FIRST * *
9-A 40 252600610 24077 MONA SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA VIMLA DEVI 21/01/2013 40 30 10 12 25 40 30 28 30 27 29 30 30 46 35 29 20 55 546 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 41 252600611 24074 GUDIYA SALAMUDDEEN GULSHAN NESHA 11/01/2010 32 24 14 13 23 35 28 26 30 27 30 28 27 48 28 29 32 23 497 PASSED B C B SECOND * *
9-A 42 252600612 23910 KHUSHBU SANJAY URMILA 01/01/2012 36 27 10 16 23 37 30 27 30 28 30 28 33 47 31 27 23 26 509 PASSED B C B SECOND * *
9-A 43 252600613 22419 SHOBHA HARISHCHAND SHEELA DEVI 08/10/2009 35 27 11 16 23 38 30 26 30 27 30 27 24 49 26 25 10 26 480 PASSED B C B SECOND * *
9-A 44 252600614 22446 KUMARI KAJAL RAJESH SHEELA DEVI 08/07/2007 27 24 13 12 23 34 30 25 30 27 30 28 23 50 26 28 12 23 465 PASSED B C B SECOND * *
9-A 45 252600615 23911 SANJANA CHAUTHI ARTI 07/01/2012 40 29 18 17 25 40 30 24 30 26 28 28 24 44 42 29 33 49 556 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 46 252600616 22409 ANKA PREMLAL PHOOLWARI 05/05/2011 58 29 37 20 38 40 30 24 30 27 30 30 53 45 60 42 36 54 683 PASSED A A A FIRST FIFTH
9-A 47 252600617 23912 GUDIYA RAMSUBHAG MALTI DEVI 18/04/2012 38 30 13 14 32 40 30 26 29 27 30 30 28 46 41 27 35 34 550 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 48 252600618 22426 SAFINA ANSARI SABEER SALMA 03/07/2008 37 29 15 19 24 40 30 30 29 27 30 27 29 44 38 27 25 35 535 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 49 252600619 23913 SONITA KUSHWAHA JAYPRAKASH SUMAN DEVI 01/01/2009 42 26 12 13 25 36 30 27 29 26 30 30 28 46 48 27 25 42 542 PASSED B C B SECOND * *
9-A 50 252600620 22460 ANAMIKA GANESH CHAUHAN TARA DEVI 19/05/2012 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB ABSENT * *
9-A 51 252600621 23914 KAJAL NARSINGH NISHAD ANITA DEVI 01/01/2010 28 26 AB 19 AB 36 AB AB 29 AB AB AB 24 45 26 26 12 29 300 WITHHEALD * *
9-A 52 252600622 23915 PUSPA KUSHWAHA MAHENDRA KUSHWAHA SUMAN DEVI 06/04/2010 38 27 12 12 24 38 30 26 30 26 28 30 25 46 40 27 36 45 540 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 53 252600623 23916 GEETA DHOOROOV KANTI DEVI 13/08/2010 44 30 18 15 24 41 28 28 30 25 30 30 27 47 30 29 22 56 554 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 54 252600624 22450 SAJARUN NESHA MAINUDEEN KADEERUN NESHA 01/01/2008 30 23 19 14 35 33 30 26 29 AB 30 AB 21 46 42 28 23 35 464 WITHHEALD B C B SECOND * *
9-A 55 252600625 23917 SHIWANI ANIL CHANDA DEVI 09/10/2010 48 25 17 16 30 36 28 26 29 25 30 28 26 47 30 28 16 25 510 PASSED B C B SECOND * *
9-A 56 252600626 23918 RINJU BECHAN MANORAMA DEVI 24/05/2011 49 26 14 24 24 36 28 27 29 27 28 27 27 46 32 26 15 23 508 PRAMOTED B C B SECOND * *
9-A 57 252600627 23919 MANISHA BUDDHIRAM SEEMA DEVI 20/02/2009 45 27 18 10 30 38 30 29 29 29 30 30 25 45 38 29 33 47 562 PASSED E D C SECOND * *
9-A 58 252600628 23920 ROSHANI MOTI SABITA DEVI 12/04/2010 46 27 15 17 32 37 30 28 30 27 28 27 25 46 38 29 33 42 557 PASSED E D C SECOND * *
9-A 59 252600629 22457 MAHIMA VIJAY CHAUHAN RAMBHA DEVI 01/01/2007 65 41 46 23 60 52 30 30 29 27 30 30 50 40 55 42 44 49 743 PASSED A A A FIRST SECOND
9-A 60 252600630 23921 PRIYANKA SHUBHKARAN INDU DEVI 01/01/2010 40 27 19 15 24 38 30 26 29 27 30 28 24 24 30 28 32 25 496 PASSED B C B SECOND * *
9-A 61 252600631 23922 NIRU YADAV SINDHU YADAV SUNITA DEVI 26/06/2005 47 26 18 17 24 36 30 AB 29 AB 30 AB 25 AB 35 28 25 26 396 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-A 62 252600632 23923 KAJAL MUNNA NARVADA 27/08/2009 44 27 17 18 30 38 28 26 29 26 30 27 23 46 38 28 28 46 549 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 63 252600633 24138 PUSHPA INNAR REETA 01/01/2010 44 27 14 14 30 37 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 166 WITHHEALD * *
9-A 64 252600634 23344 SANA VIRENDRA RAJALI DEVI 01/01/2013 37 29 12 11 24 40 30 25 29 24 28 27 25 45 34 27 35 54 536 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 65 252600635 23924 MEERA PARAS KUSHWAHA BARSATI DEVI 22/06/2011 36 27 11 15 24 37 30 25 30 27 30 28 28 46 39 26 34 55 548 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 66 252600636 22471 RAGINI CHAUHAN PRAHALAD CHAUHAN KUMARI DEVI 01/01/2007 50 41 33 21 30 52 30 30 29 28 30 30 57 46 57 42 34 55 695 PASSED A A A FIRST FOURTH
9-A 67 252600637 24225 CHANDANI RAMNARESH SUGAI DEVI 01/02/2008 35 30 10 17 24 41 30 26 30 27 30 27 23 47 38 27 15 33 510 PASSED B C B SECOND * *
9-A 68 252600638 22443 SUNIDHI GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA ANSHU DEVI 15/08/2010 43 27 11 15 32 37 30 29 29 27 30 30 33 48 48 30 36 55 590 PASSED D C B SECOND * *
9-A 69 252600639 24066 ANITA SAHANI HARINDRA SAHNI VIMLAWATI DEVI 22/02/2011 35 28 11 18 24 39 30 28 30 28 30 27 27 47 40 29 30 33 534 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 70 252600640 23925 RITU KASHI TETARI DEVI 01/01/2009 31 23 17 15 24 33 AB AB AB AB AB AB 23 45 30 29 25 29 324 WITHHEALD * *
9-A 71 252600641 23926 SUHANI KUMARI OMPRAKASH SARITA DEVI 12/09/2012 40 40 19 14 61 51 30 26 29 26 30 30 41 46 58 28 34 54 657 PASSED C B C FIRST * *
9-A 72 252600642 24082 SIMARAN KUMARI KAILASH KUSHWAHA BABITA DEVI 16/09/2011 32 25 11 11 24 35 AB AB 29 AB 29 AB 26 47 26 29 32 29 385 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-A 73 252600643 23927 ANTIMA RANGI NISHAD GULAICHI DEVI 14/03/2012 38 25 11 18 30 36 30 26 29 26 29 26 28 47 40 30 20 28 517 PASSED B C B SECOND * *
9-A 74 252600644 23928 CHANDANI YOGENDRA SUNITA DEVI 06/11/2010 52 29 31 18 32 40 28 30 29 28 30 28 27 49 60 27 34 53 625 PASSED C B C FIRST * *
9-A 75 252600645 24081 RANJU KUMARI SINGASAN GOND BADAMI DEVI 01/01/2007 32 30 13 15 23 40 28 AB 29 AB 30 26 24 48 35 26 22 23 444 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-A 76 252600646 24063 AMRITA KUMARI BHOLA KUSHWAHA SUNAINA DEVI 05/01/2009 32 23 16 14 23 34 AB AB AB AB AB AB 23 47 30 27 12 23 304 WITHHEALD * *



9-A 77 252600647 22465 SHIVANI ANIRUDH RANJU DEVI 02/03/2007 43 25 19 19 34 35 28 26 29 27 30 28 27 48 40 26 15 45 544 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 78 252600648 23929 REKHA KUMARI RAMU MANTURA 13/01/2012 AB AB AB AB AB AB 28 28 29 29 30 27 23 47 40 26 34 30 371 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-A 79 252600649 23930 UJALA CHAUDHARY RAJU CHAUDHARI JAYA DEVI 10/10/2008 59 37 20 15 40 47 30 24 30 27 30 28 31 48 50 29 33 25 603 PASSED D C B SECOND * *
9-A 80 252600650 23931 DIPALI DINESH JANKI DEVI 01/01/2007 44 AB 10 17 32 37 30 AB AB AB AB AB 27 47 30 AB 15 23 312 WITHHEALD * *
9-A 81 252600651 22701 MAUSAM CHAUHAN RAJENDRA CHAUHAN SUKHIYA 20/05/2008 33 23 17 17 23 34 30 27 29 26 30 25 24 45 26 25 20 35 489 PASSED B C B SECOND * *
9-A 82 252600652 24051 KUMKUM KUMARI KAILASH SHARMA KALAWATI DEVI 01/01/2007 32 24 15 12 23 34 AB AB AB AB AB AB 23 49 28 25 10 24 299 WITHHEALD * *
9-A 83 252600653 23932 KUMARI REETU ASHOK LAXMINA DEVI 12/06/2010 45 26 15 17 25 37 28 24 29 27 30 27 26 46 30 25 14 25 496 PASSED B C B SECOND * *
9-A 84 252600654 23538 CHULBULI GUDDU YADAV SAMBHA DEVI 01/03/2012 70 36 26 19 23 46 30 29 30 27 30 30 43 47 60 29 42 37 654 PASSED C B C FIRST * *
9-A 85 252600655 24084 SUBHAGANI BABALU KUMAR SHAILA 10/05/2014 48 30 13 12 32 41 28 AB 29 27 30 AB 27 48 28 25 25 23 466 WITHHEALD B C B SECOND * *
9-A 86 252600656 23933 KHUSHI KUMARI DASHRATH CHAUHAN RITA DEVI 01/01/2009 46 29 15 12 30 39 30 AB 29 AB 28 AB 29 45 24 25 21 25 427 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-A 87 252600657 23934 SONAM KUMARI KAMLESH CHAUHAN SALAHANTI DEVI 01/01/2009 45 26 17 18 24 37 AB AB AB AB AB AB 26 49 28 26 20 35 351 WITHHEALD B C B THIRD * *
9-A 88 252600658 23534 KAJAL KUMARI TUFANI PRASAD UMARAWATI DEVI 01/01/2009 43 34 17 18 23 45 28 25 29 27 28 27 28 46 35 27 15 24 519 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 89 252600659 21231 SANIYA KHATOON MAJAHAR ANSARI GARABUN NESHA 01/01/2009 42 24 13 12 23 34 28 AB 28 AB 30 26 24 45 30 27 15 27 428 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-A 90 252600660 23353 GOLDI YADV RAJKUMAR INDRAWATI DEVI 01/01/2010 43 26 12 19 23 37 28 26 29 25 30 28 24 45 30 27 11 48 511 PASSED B C B SECOND * *
9-A 91 252600661 22467 BABITA YADAV RAJKUMAR YADAV INDRAWATI DEVI 01/01/2009 28 23 13 11 23 33 28 26 29 27 27 27 22 47 30 26 22 31 473 PASSED B C B SECOND * *
9-A 92 252600662 23533 SONI NARAYAN RAJMATI DEVI 01/01/2007 26 23 17 11 24 34 28 27 29 26 30 28 23 45 40 27 12 30 480 PRAMOTED B C B SECOND * *
9-A 93 252600663 22433 CHANDANI YADAV VIJAY YADAV SUNITA DEVI 01/03/2012 48 31 32 19 58 41 30 29 29 28 30 30 37 47 57 35 39 55 675 PASSED B A A FIRST * *
9-A 94 252600664 23935 SHILOCHANA RAMDEV ARATI DEVI 01/01/2012 43 32 18 15 31 43 30 28 30 27 30 30 37 48 58 29 36 54 619 PASSED D C B FIRST * *
9-A 95 252600665 22513 MADHURI DAYASHANKAR PRASAD DURGAWATI DEVI 01/01/2011 41 24 11 14 30 35 30 27 29 25 30 30 39 44 39 28 25 30 531 PASSED B C B SECOND * *
9-A 96 252600666 23DRG PUNITA VIRENDRA GOND GAYATRI DEVI 15/04/2010 38 28 14 16 23 38 28 AB AB 25 29 27 25 46 43 28 22 36 466 WITHHEALD B C B SECOND * *
9-A 97 252600667 22420 JYOTI GUPTA AJAY GUPTA KOSILA DEVI 20/05/2010 47 42 29 21 40 53 30 30 29 29 30 30 47 47 55 28 33 24 644 PASSED C B C FIRST * *
9-A 98 252600668 23937 MUSKAN KUSHWAHA GIRIJESH KUSHWAHA RAMEETA DEVI 01/01/2010 46 39 13 12 35 49 AB AB 30 AB 28 27 28 46 30 25 33 30 471 WITHHEALD B C B SECOND * *
9-A 99 252600669 23938 GUNJA RAMESH KYASPATI 01/01/2009 44 27 15 15 24 38 28 AB AB 28 30 26 25 48 30 27 12 33 450 WITHHEALD B C B THIRD * *
9-A 100 252600670 23939 AANANYA PRAMOD KUMAR KASHYAP MADHURI DEVI 19/03/2010 31 26 24 14 24 36 30 30 28 27 30 30 30 46 40 29 20 29 524 PASSED B C B SECOND * *
9-A 101 252600671 22484 ANNU MANESH BHAGMANI DEVI 17/06/2008 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB ABSENT * *
9-A 102 252600672 23351 GUNJA SURESH GUDIYA DEVI 18/09/2012 AB AB AB AB AB AB 28 25 29 27 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 109 WITHHEALD * *
9-A 103 252600673 23940 JYOTI JAVAHIR MINA 20/07/2012 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 38 45 30 26 20 41 200 WITHHEALD * *
9-A 104 252600674 24079 RAMITA JAWAHIR BHANMATI 01/01/2010 33 31 11 16 24 42 28 27 30 27 30 30 25 44 35 25 20 43 521 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 105 252600675 24083 KAJAL BADRI SANGEETA DEVI 01/01/2012 34 25 11 12 23 35 23 28 24 27 28 26 23 46 40 29 20 40 494 PRAMOTED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 106 252600676 23941 MAINA RAJU GUPTA SEEMA DEVI 14/02/2009 57 29 16 26 28 40 30 28 30 27 30 27 42 45 42 29 34 29 589 PASSED D C B SECOND * *
9-A 107 252600677 24086 CHANDANI CHUAHNA MOTILAL CHAUHAN USHA DEVI 01/05/2009 31 26 AB 13 23 36 AB AB 28 AB AB AB 25 46 30 27 33 25 343 WITHHEALD THIRD * *
9-A 108 252600678 22455 CHULBULI MANOJ CHAUHAN FULWANTI DEVI 07/03/2010 35 26 17 18 24 37 30 26 28 27 30 28 26 45 36 29 15 42 519 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 109 252600679 21239 MAMTA RAKESH GUPTA SUNITA DEVI 12/03/2008 45 25 18 18 45 35 30 28 28 25 30 30 29 46 51 30 30 44 587 PASSED D C B SECOND * *
9-A 110 252600680 23942 AJUBA KUMARI SHAMBHU PRASAD DEVKALI DEVI 04/05/2007 AB AB AB AB AB AB 28 AB 30 AB 30 30 23 48 38 24 22 41 314 WITHHEALD * *
9-A 111 252600681 23943 KALPANA KUMARI UMASHANKAR RITA DEVI 26/02/2011 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 28 AB AB 29 24 45 30 26 24 31 237 WITHHEALD * *
9-A 112 252600682 23944 GOLDAN KASHI ASHA DEVI 04/04/2012 45 27 21 15 23 38 28 AB 29 AB 30 28 27 46 35 26 34 25 477 WITHHEALD B C B SECOND * *
9-A 113 252600683 23945 AMRITA SAINI ARJUN SAINI SANGITA 05/02/2010 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB ABSENT
9-A 114 252600684 22485 NISHA ASHOK SUNITA DEVI 15/05/2007 31 23 19 AB 23 34 AB AB AB AB AB AB 23 47 24 23 21 23 291 WITHHEALD * *
9-A 115 252600685 22477 KM MAHIMA NAGEENA GOND LALSA DEVI 03/04/2009 45 28 27 11 30 38 28 24 29 26 30 27 25 45 38 24 34 44 553 PASSED B C B SECOND * *
9-A 116 252600686 23946 GUDIYA YADAV DURGESH YADAV SHILA DEVI 04/05/2009 39 35 27 19 34 46 27 28 29 27 25 30 AB AB AB AB AB AB 366 WITHHEALD * *
9-A 117 252600687 24069 KAJAL KUSHWAHA MAINEJAR KUSHWAHA LAXMINA DEVI 10/08/2011 45 28 19 21 30 38 28 27 30 27 29 28 27 46 28 28 32 32 543 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 118 252600688 23947 ANJANI KUMARI VIJAY GAUTAM DHURAPATI DEVI 01/01/2009 37 27 13 16 AB 38 AB AB 29 AB AB 26 27 45 25 31 25 23 362 WITHHEALD B C B THIRD * *
9-A 119 252600689 23948 SUDHA KUMARI RAJESH SANGEETA DEVI 01/01/2009 51 39 22 15 40 50 30 30 30 30 30 27 35 48 40 40 42 53 652 PASSED C B C FIRST * *
9-A 120 252600690 23949 SHAYRA HAJRAT KHUSHABUN 01/01/2011 45 29 15 13 23 39 AB AB 29 AB 30 27 28 47 AB 31 28 50 434 WITHHEALD B C B THIRD * *
9-A 121 252600691 23950 ALAKI DINESH SARITA 01/01/2013 AB 25 15 14 26 36 28 AB 29 AB 30 28 29 46 30 29 25 43 433 WITHHEALD B C B THIRD * *
9-A 122 252600692 23951 UJALA CHHAVILAL YADAV MANISHA DEVI 26/04/2011 42 32 14 19 23 42 30 28 29 28 30 28 27 45 30 28 32 26 533 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 123 252600693 23952 KUSHUM KAILASH MINCHA DEVI 01/01/2010 45 29 19 16 23 40 28 25 28 27 30 25 25 46 35 27 26 26 520 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 124 252600694 23953 MAMTA SHAMBHU SAHANI SHAKUNTALA DEVI 10/08/2011 27 24 15 18 23 34 28 27 29 24 30 29 26 45 35 29 16 37 496 PRAMOTED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 125 252600695 23954 KALPANA SAHANI VISHWANATH SAHANI GAYATRI DEVI 01/09/2010 42 29 17 15 24 40 28 26 30 27 30 28 27 44 38 27 32 35 539 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-A 126 252600696 23955 GARIMA PASWAN SANJAY PASWAN AMRITA 26/04/2011 46 28 12 19 24 38 30 AB 29 AB AB 27 28 46 40 27 33 26 453 WITHHEALD B C B THIRD * *
9-A 127 252600697 23956 VANDNA KUMARI KAILASH MINCHA DEVI 02/06/2009 45 30 19 19 25 41 30 26 29 25 30 25 31 47 30 27 33 32 544 PASSED D B C SECOND * *



CLASS S.N. Roll.  No. Sch. No. Name Father’s Name Mother’s Name DOB HIN ENG MATH SCI SSCI DRG HIN ENG MATH SCI SSCI DRG HIN ENG MATH SCI SSCI DRG Total Result G1 G2 G3 DIVISION RANK IN CLASS
9-B 1 252600698 23786 MUKESH GANESH SUBHAWATI DEVI 13/02/2012 36 28 35 24 23 32 27 AB 27 27 30 AB 36 42 23 23 30 23 466 WITHHEALD C C C SECOND
9-B 2 252600699 23787 SATYAPAL NISHAD DHARMENDRA SHAKUNTALA DEVI 02/03/2011 35 30 38 25 25 33 27 30 29 29 29 28 36 46 29 28 31 23 551 PASSED B C C SECOND * *
9-B 3 252600700 23788 ABHAY SHARMA DWARIKA SHARMA YASHODA DEVI 01/01/2010 36 26 30 25 23 31 27 30 28 29 29 27 35 44 25 23 42 36 546 PASSED A B C SECOND * *
9-B 4 252600701 23789 RAVI KUMAR RAMESH SARITA DEVI 01/01/2013 35 27 27 24 29 33 28 29 28 29 29 30 32 43 25 23 30 23 524 PASSED C C C SECOND * *9-B 4 252600701 23789 RAVI KUMAR RAMESH SARITA DEVI 01/01/2013 35 27 27 24 29 33 28 29 28 29 29 30 32 43 25 23 30 23 524 PASSED C C C SECOND * *
9-B 5 252600702 23790 RAMESHVAR MOHAN BIN SHANTI DEVI 01/01/2008 35 25 35 24 24 29 29 28 27 28 29 30 35 46 27 24 30 23 528 PASSED C C C SECOND * *
9-B 6 252600703 23791 VIKASH DHRUV GUPTA NIRMALA DEVI 19/09/2011 35 25 31 28 28 28 27 28 27 27 28 29 33 45 26 28 30 36 539 PASSED B C C SECOND * *
9-B 7 252600704 23792 SANJAY GUDDU SONMATI DEVI 18/09/2012 36 28 34 24 26 33 26 28 27 27 30 27 40 46 23 30 41 35 561 PASSED C B B SECOND * *
9-B 8 252600705 23793 SUMIT CHAUDHARI VINOD RITA 22/12/2011 36 34 39 31 30 40 30 29 29 30 29 28 42 43 27 24 45 59 625 PASSED B A A FIRST * *
9-B 9 252600706 23794 SHAILESH HARIVANSH USHA DEVI 01/01/2009 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 10 252600707 23795 KISHAN TIKORI ISARWATI DEVI 01/12/2011 36 28 AB 28 28 32 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 152 WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 11 252600708 23796 ASHISH KUMAR LALJI MADHURI 22/03/2008 35 33 39 23 25 36 29 AB 29 28 30 AB 46 41 29 24 32 57 536 WITHHEALD B B C SECOND * *
9-B 12 252600709 23797 SONU RAMASHISH RAJKUMARI DEVI 18/11/2012 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 13 252600710 23798 MANISH RAMESH ANITA 01/01/2007 35 28 25 24 35 34 27 28 27 27 29 26 33 47 23 24 29 50 551 PASSED B C C SECOND * *9-B 13 252600710 23798 MANISH RAMESH ANITA 01/01/2007 35 28 25 24 35 34 27 28 27 27 29 26 33 47 23 24 29 50 551 PASSED B C C SECOND * *
9-B 14 252600711 23799 SATYAM KUMAR DINESH YADAV POONAM DEVI 15/11/2012 37 AB 37 25 35 25 AB AB 28 AB AB AB 35 40 26 26 32 23 369 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 15 252600712 23800 GOLU SUBASH MUSAHAR ANITA DEVI 13/09/2011 36 39 38 30 23 43 30 26 26 30 29 28 47 42 27 30 50 29 603 PASSED B B A SECOND * *
9-B 16 252600713 22566 VIPIN RAJKUMAR SUNITA DEVI 09/07/2010 37 30 34 33 28 56 30 29 29 28 29 30 46 46 27 30 60 52 654 PASSED A A A FIRST FIFTH
9-B 17 252600714 22564 KANAHAIYA RAJKUMAR SUNITA DEVI 05/02/2012 36 30 34 26 28 28 27 29 28 29 30 30 36 47 26 28 33 42 567 PASSED B B A SECOND * *
9-B 18 252600715 22643 AKASH GORAKH SUNITA DEVI 03/02/2011 35 28 33 23 35 25 27 29 29 27 30 30 38 45 27 25 30 30 546 PASSED B B C SECOND * *
9-B 19 252600716 22634 ROHIT BHARTI SUDAMA BHARTI SANTOSHI DEVI 10/02/2012 35 24 25 29 25 28 28 29 28 29 29 30 33 44 23 28 25 23 515 PASSED C C C SECOND * *
9-B 20 252600717 23498 RITIK SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA KALAWATI DEVI 01/01/2011 35 24 33 27 26 27 29 28 27 28 29 30 34 45 23 28 30 27 530 PASSED C C C SECOND * *
9-B 21 252600718 23801 KRISHNA JAWAHIR POONAM DEVI 18/05/2008 35 32 34 24 36 37 AB AB 29 AB AB AB 37 46 23 32 29 51 445 WITHHEALD B C C THIRD * *9-B 21 252600718 23801 KRISHNA JAWAHIR POONAM DEVI 18/05/2008 35 32 34 24 36 37 AB AB 29 AB AB AB 37 46 23 32 29 51 445 WITHHEALD B C C THIRD * *
9-B 22 252600719 23802 RAJU MAHANTH SUNAINA DEVI 01/11/2011 35 27 34 25 28 33 27 28 27 29 28 30 37 44 26 23 38 30 549 PASSED B B B SECOND * *
9-B 23 252600720 23803 DHEERAJ SHARMA GAUTAM SHARMA RIMA DEVI 10/01/2010 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 24 252600721 23804 CHANDAN ANIRUDH SHAKUNTLA 01/01/2010 35 24 32 38 55 28 27 28 29 30 30 28 36 45 25 24 32 23 569 PASSED B B B SECOND * *
9-B 25 252600722 23805 SHESHNATH GANESH JIUTI DEVI 01/01/2009 36 27 40 28 26 30 28 27 29 24 27 29 36 46 28 25 38 25 549 PASSED D B C THIRD * *
9-B 26 252600723 23806 AJIT KUSHWAHA RAMESH FULWANTI DEVI 25/09/2011 37 33 36 25 30 38 28 29 29 26 29 30 39 47 26 23 32 45 582 PASSED B B A SECOND * *
9-B 27 252600724 23807 CHANDAN KUSHWAHA HARISHANKAR KUSHWAHA MAINA DEVI 02/03/2010 35 23 36 29 26 29 28 29 30 28 27 30 38 44 25 23 34 23 537 PASSED B B B SECOND * *
9-B 28 252600725 23808 BIPIN KUSHWAHA BACHCHA KUSHWAHA SANTOSHI DEVI 05/01/2009 36 27 39 25 28 31 29 28 28 30 27 30 37 48 34 25 34 39 575 PASSED B A A SECOND * *
9-B 29 252600726 23809 VINIT MANTU RABADI DEVI 23/07/2011 35 23 38 23 30 26 28 29 30 28 27 30 33 27 29 24 36 26 522 PASSED C C C SECOND * *9-B 29 252600726 23809 VINIT MANTU RABADI DEVI 23/07/2011 35 23 38 23 30 26 28 29 30 28 27 30 33 27 29 24 36 26 522 PASSED C C C SECOND * *
9-B 30 252600727 23810 AKLESH KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA MALTI DEVI 01/01/2011 36 24 38 24 32 29 28 27 29 26 29 30 44 46 30 25 34 27 558 PASSED B A B SECOND * *
9-B 31 252600728 23811 PAWAN HEERA SUMITRA DEVI 07/05/2010 37 28 37 25 33 32 27 29 28 28 29 28 37 45 32 24 34 30 563 PASSED B B A SECOND * *
9-B 32 252600729 23812 PRADIP RAJPAL GENIYA DEVI 01/01/2009 38 29 37 31 40 32 27 24 28 28 30 30 41 44 27 24 50 35 595 PASSED B B A SECOND * *
9-B 33 252600730 23813 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV SUBASH YADAV GITA DEIV 01/01/2008 36 26 23 24 33 31 27 25 27 30 29 28 38 43 24 23 32 30 529 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-B 34 252600731 23814 GAJADHAR NANDLAL PRASAD ISARAWATI DEVI 01/01/2010 45 39 52 55 50 45 29 25 29 28 29 28 51 44 44 49 65 45 752 PASSED A A A FIRST FIRST
9-B 35 252600732 23815 RAJENDRA PRASAD MOHAN PRASAD TETARI DEVI 10/01/2010 46 41 50 43 32 45 26 24 27 27 29 28 47 50 42 50 60 46 713 PASSED A A A FIRST SECOND
9-B 36 252600733 23816 ANAND YADAV RADHESHYAM YADAV AABHA DEVI 19/03/2008 35 31 35 27 39 34 29 28 28 28 29 29 39 44 28 25 45 50 603 PASSED B B A SECOND * *
9-B 37 252600734 23817 PANNELAL NISHAD AWADHESH MALAKI DEVI 01/05/2012 35 25 31 26 32 26 28 29 28 29 29 27 38 45 28 28 48 50 582 PASSED B C C SECOND * *9-B 37 252600734 23817 PANNELAL NISHAD AWADHESH MALAKI DEVI 01/05/2012 35 25 31 26 32 26 28 29 28 29 29 27 38 45 28 28 48 50 582 PASSED B C C SECOND * *
9-B 38 252600735 23818 RITIK BHIMBALI SUKHIA DEVI 01/01/2013 36 32 35 45 38 36 27 28 29 27 28 30 43 46 32 39 60 46 657 PASSED A A A FIRST FOURTH
9-B 39 252600736 23819 LAKHAN KUMAR RAKESH MIRA DEVI 05/04/2008 36 30 35 29 32 33 28 27 26 27 28 29 39 42 27 26 48 30 572 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-B 40 252600737 22562 PANKAJ VINOD MINKA DEVI 01/01/2011 36 29 35 27 33 27 26 28 27 27 29 30 36 44 27 30 48 29 568 PASSED B A A SECOND * *
9-B 41 252600738 22608 VIDYASAGAR KUSHWAHA SUKHAL KUSHWAHA SANGITA DEVI 19/05/2010 35 25 29 28 30 31 27 29 28 28 29 28 35 45 28 24 40 23 542 PASSED C C C SECOND * *
9-B 42 252600739 22600 SAHIL RAMAASHRAY SURJI DEVI 01/01/2010 36 23 32 AB 36 27 AB AB AB AB AB AB 36 43 29 23 34 26 345 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 43 252600740 24092 DEEPAK KUSHWAHA SATTAN KUSHWAHA NAWALATI DEVI 09/02/2011 35 23 30 20 23 26 27 30 28 28 29 30 23 40 27 23 30 23 495 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-B 44 252600741 23820 RAVI RAJ JAY NARAYAN SUSHILA DEVI 01/01/2009 28 26 24 26 27 28 27 25 28 27 29 25 36 46 32 23 36 30 523 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-B 45 252600742 23821 SHIVAM KUMAR JITENDRA KUSHWAHA RAJKUMARI DEVI 22/12/2010 AB 29 37 27 35 33 AB AB AB AB AB AB 40 43 25 23 42 23 357 WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 46 252600743 23822 SANDIP SUBASH LILAVTI DEVI 01/01/2011 36 33 35 26 24 36 30 AB 28 AB 30 AB 39 44 28 24 36 23 472 WITHHEALD B C C SECOND * *9-B 46 252600743 23822 SANDIP SUBASH LILAVTI DEVI 01/01/2011 36 33 35 26 24 36 30 AB 28 AB 30 AB 39 44 28 24 36 23 472 WITHHEALD B C C SECOND * *
9-B 47 252600744 23823 ANNAT MADDHESHIYA AMARNATH MADDHESHIYA ANITA DEVI 01/01/2007 35 27 36 25 30 32 27 29 28 28 29 28 34 45 25 30 50 23 561 PASSED A B B SECOND * *
9-B 48 252600745 23824 SATYAM VERMA RADHESHYAM VERMA REKHA DEVI 13/01/2008 AB 28 AB 24 AB 34 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 86 WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 49 252600746 23825 AMRESH RAI SANJAY KAVITA DEVI 07/01/2012 35 26 38 24 30 30 27 29 27 27 29 27 36 46 29 23 38 41 562 PASSED B A B SECOND * *
9-B 50 252600747 22593 ADITYA DINESH MAYA DEVI 12/10/2011 36 26 32 23 32 29 27 30 27 26 29 30 39 45 26 23 38 27 545 PASSED B A C SECOND * *
9-B 51 252600748 22554 PRINCE PATEL LAKSHMAN PATEL NIRMALA DEVI 11/02/2009 35 25 37 24 48 30 27 30 28 28 29 30 32 46 26 25 50 23 573 PASSED B B A SECOND * *
9-B 52 252600749 22588 SONU BALWANT RADHIKA DEVI 01/01/2009 35 25 22 23 28 29 27 27 28 29 28 27 40 44 24 25 34 41 536 PRAMOTED D B C THIRD * *
9-B 53 252600750 22570 AJAY SADHU MAMTA 13/08/2011 35 25 33 28 40 28 AB AB AB AB AB AB 34 41 26 23 34 23 370 WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 54 252600751 22569 PANKAJ RAJESH SUGANTI 20/05/2011 35 26 33 24 30 31 27 24 26 26 25 27 34 40 26 25 25 23 507 PASSED C C C SECOND * *9-B 54 252600751 22569 PANKAJ RAJESH SUGANTI 20/05/2011 35 26 33 24 30 31 27 24 26 26 25 27 34 40 26 25 25 23 507 PASSED C C C SECOND * *
9-B 55 252600752 23826 PRINSH KUMAR SANTOSH GUPTA SHARDA DEVI 01/01/2007 36 26 38 26 28 32 27 30 28 28 29 30 37 46 25 23 32 23 544 PASSED A B C SECOND * *
9-B 56 252600753 23827 ASHUTOSH KUMAR NANDLAL PATHAK ANJANI DEVI 01/01/2011 37 34 35 28 26 35 27 30 29 28 29 30 34 48 25 30 40 31 576 PASSED B A A SECOND * *
9-B 57 252600754 24100 VIVEK AMAR REETA DEVI 01/03/2012 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 58 252600755 24088 ROHIT GUDDU SAHANI MAMTA DEVI 10/01/2011 36 30 33 25 26 35 26 24 26 27 25 27 34 27 26 25 25 27 504 PASSED D B C THIRD * *
9-B 59 252600756 23828 SUJIT KUMAR RAY MUNNA GAYATRI DEVI 01/01/2008 35 27 38 27 30 31 AB AB AB AB AB AB 37 45 30 25 36 39 400 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 60 252600757 23496 MONU LALCHAN NISHAD DULARI DEVI 01/01/2009 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 61 252600758 22578 SANDEEP MOHAN CHUAHAN KISHNAVATI DEVI 04/01/2011 35 AB 30 22 26 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 113 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 62 252600759 22595 ABHILESH KUMAR PREMSHANKAR KUSHWAHA FEKANI DEVI 01/01/2009 36 26 36 24 30 32 27 25 27 27 29 28 43 44 26 23 36 30 549 PASSED B C C SECOND * *9-B 62 252600759 22595 ABHILESH KUMAR PREMSHANKAR KUSHWAHA FEKANI DEVI 01/01/2009 36 26 36 24 30 32 27 25 27 27 29 28 43 44 26 23 36 30 549 PASSED B C C SECOND * *
9-B 63 252600760 23504 GORAKH LALDHAR MAINA DEVI 26/08/2012 35 28 34 25 35 29 25 28 26 28 29 30 33 41 25 24 34 27 536 PASSED B B C SECOND * *
9-B 64 252600761 23492 KRISHNA GUPTA JAISHREE MIRA DEVI 01/01/2008 35 31 38 28 28 34 27 25 28 27 29 25 36 46 32 23 36 30 558 PASSED B B B SECOND * *
9-B 65 252600762 22627 MOJAHID ANSARI MUNNA ANSARI MAITUN NESHA 01/01/2011 35 27 33 26 30 32 28 28 26 28 29 30 30 45 26 23 28 23 527 PASSED C C C SECOND * *
9-B 66 252600763 23499 PRINCE SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA RIMA DEVI 01/01/2011 35 30 35 26 24 34 27 25 28 27 29 28 33 45 24 24 28 30 532 PASSED C C C SECOND * *
9-B 67 252600764 22618 ANKIT RAJESH CHUAHDHARI CHANDRASHILA 09/03/2010 35 27 31 28 30 39 27 25 27 26 30 30 44 48 27 28 52 37 591 PASSED B A A SECOND * *
9-B 68 252600765 23829 LAKHAN BHARTI DINESH GUDDI 03/03/2010 35 26 33 25 28 31 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 178 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 69 252600766 23830 SHAKIL AHAMAD SADARE ALAM GAISUN NESHA 01/02/2008 35 25 35 27 30 34 27 25 28 27 29 28 36 44 27 23 40 35 555 PASSED A B C SECOND * *
9-B 70 252600767 23495 KISHAN KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MIRA DEVI 30/06/2008 28 23 24 26 28 34 28 27 26 27 28 29 34 42 31 23 26 28 512 PASSED C D B SECOND * *9-B 70 252600767 23495 KISHAN KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MIRA DEVI 30/06/2008 28 23 24 26 28 34 28 27 26 27 28 29 34 42 31 23 26 28 512 PASSED C D B SECOND * *
9-B 71 252600768 23831 SAHIL ALI SAGIR AHAMAD LAILA 01/01/2010 36 29 33 24 30 32 27 25 28 27 29 28 38 41 26 24 36 23 536 PASSED C B B SECOND * *
9-B 72 252600769 23832 RAHISH ALAM ALAHAM ZARINA KHATUN 01/01/2006 36 27 36 25 30 32 28 28 26 28 29 30 37 42 23 23 34 29 543 PASSED A A C SECOND * *
9-B 73 252600770 23833 SAHIL NIYAJ AHAMAD RAHEEMA KHATUN 12/07/2010 35 23 30 35 24 27 27 25 28 27 29 28 AB AB 30 23 AB 23 414 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 74 252600771 22560 DEEPAK KUSHWAHA CHANDRABHAN PRABHAWATI DEVI 02/01/2009 35 28 34 27 35 29 26 29 29 29 30 30 34 43 26 24 42 26 556 PASSED B B C SECOND * *
9-B 75 252600772 23834 GULPRIT MOHAN KUSHWAHA LALTI DEVI 18/08/2011 35 23 37 24 28 28 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 175 WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 76 252600773 22631 GOVIND GOND AJAY GOND SAVITRI DEVI 07/03/2008 36 31 33 24 26 37 28 28 26 28 29 30 35 41 30 23 29 35 549 PASSED B B B SECOND * *
9-B 77 252600774 24091 RITESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MEERA DEVI 01/11/2012 35 27 29 25 36 31 27 25 28 27 29 28 37 43 25 24 48 23 547 PASSED C C C SECOND * *
9-B 78 252600775 23835 TEJPRATAP BEEGU SUGANTI 26/04/2011 36 33 41 41 40 44 30 27 29 29 30 29 38 46 27 24 48 24 616 PASSED A B B FIRST * *
9-B 79 252600776 22573 SABAREJ ALAM ABBAS ALI KHUSHABUN 01/01/2009 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *9-B 79 252600776 22573 SABAREJ ALAM ABBAS ALI KHUSHABUN 01/01/2009 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 80 252600777 23836 PANKAJ LAXMAN PRASAD GEETA DEVI 08/08/2008 35 29 35 25 28 33 AB AB AB AB AB AB 35 43 25 23 40 33 384 WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 81 252600778 23837 ROHIT RAJKUMAR SEEMA DEVI 01/01/2013 36 30 32 28 30 33 27 25 28 27 29 28 25 46 25 23 36 34 542 PASSED B B B SECOND * *
9-B 82 252600779 24210 GOLU GAUTAM RAMDAYAL GAUTAM RAMPATI DEVI 01/01/2009 35 24 39 28 32 29 AB AB AB AB AB AB 32 44 26 24 40 35 388 WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 83 252600780 23838 PIYUSH PRAMOD RANJITA DEVI 21/04/2012 35 32 36 25 30 38 27 24 27 28 29 28 36 45 23 24 36 42 565 PASSED C A B SECOND * *



9-B 84 252600781 22637 IMRAN ALI SABIR MAIMUN  NISHA 01/02/2010 36 27 32 28 36 31 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 190 WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 85 252600782 23839 KRISHNA CHAUHAN BAIJNATH CHAUHAN SUNITA DEVI 25/05/2011 37 33 40 23 38 36 29 26 29 27 29 30 43 46 26 34 28 35 589 PASSED B A A SECOND * *
9-B 86 252600783 24090 PUNIT KUSHWAHA BHOLA KUSHWAHA YASHODA DEVI 08/10/2010 37 27 35 27 32 32 28 26 28 27 26 27 37 44 23 23 28 23 530 PASSED B C C SECOND * *
9-B 87 252600784 23840 RAKESH KUSHWAHA VINOD KUSHWAHA SUMAN DEVI 10/02/2009 36 25 35 26 30 29 27 25 28 28 29 28 39 45 26 23 36 25 540 PASSED B C C SECOND * *
9-B 88 252600785 23497 DURGESH SANTLAL RITA DEVI 01/01/2008 35 29 35 38 38 32 27 25 28 27 29 28 25 46 25 23 36 34 560 PASSED C D B SECOND * *9-B 88 252600785 23497 DURGESH SANTLAL RITA DEVI 01/01/2008 35 29 35 38 38 32 27 25 28 27 29 28 25 46 25 23 36 34 560 PASSED C D B SECOND * *
9-B 89 252600786 23841 VAJIR NAJIBULLAH AMBIYA KHATUN 14/01/2012 35 27 AB 25 24 33 28 28 26 28 29 30 25 41 28 23 34 24 488 WITHHEALD B C C SECOND * *
9-B 90 252600787 23842 SAMIM NIJAMUDDIN ANSARI HASARTUN NESHA 14/01/2008 36 24 35 26 30 30 27 27 28 27 29 28 36 42 26 25 28 23 527 PASSED B C C SECOND * *
9-B 91 252600788 23843 VIVEK FAGU ARGAWATI DEVI 01/01/2011 35 26 36 26 30 30 27 24 26 24 29 28 34 44 26 28 34 23 530 PASSED C D C SECOND * *
9-B 92 252600789 24104 ANKUR KUMAR RADHESHYAM FULAMATI DEVI 02/01/2012 35 28 35 27 32 31 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 188 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 93 252600790 23844 MANKESH ASHARFI KAUSHILYA DEVI 08/08/2011 35 23 AB 23 AB 28 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 42 23 23 34 23 254 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 94 252600791 24106 AADITYA JAGLAL SARITA DEVI 01/01/2012 27 25 36 24 28 29 30 26 29 29 AB AB 37 43 23 24 36 23 469 WITHHEALD C C C SECOND * *
9-B 95 252600792 23845 RAVI BHARTI KOLAI VIDYAWATI 31/12/2012 36 33 28 23 32 36 29 28 29 27 27 30 39 45 26 25 40 34 567 PASSED C B B SECOND * *
9-B 96 252600793 23846 RAVINDRA GABBULAL YADAV SUNITA DEVI 01/01/2009 35 28 AB 23 AB 33 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 119 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 97 252600794 23847 SATISH YADAV MUNNA YADAV ANJU 01/01/2010 36 28 31 24 27 34 28 29 28 28 30 28 39 44 23 23 34 23 537 PASSED C A A SECOND * *9-B 97 252600794 23847 SATISH YADAV MUNNA YADAV ANJU 01/01/2010 36 28 31 24 27 34 28 29 28 28 30 28 39 44 23 23 34 23 537 PASSED C A A SECOND * *
9-B 98 252600795 23848 ANKUSH YADAV JITESH YADAV RINKOO 01/07/2009 35 25 33 24 30 29 28 28 26 28 29 30 36 41 23 23 40 23 531 PASSED B C C SECOND * *
9-B 99 252600796 23849 ISTAKAR JAKARULLAH ALI JAKIRA KHATUN 01/01/2009 45 26 36 25 32 29 27 27 28 27 29 28 32 44 25 25 36 26 547 PASSED A B C SECOND * *
9-B 100 252600797 23850 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAMAYAN BARETHA KUSHUMI DEVI 28/06/2011 31 42 37 33 40 47 28 29 AB 27 AB AB 46 45 26 24 60 35 550 WITHHEALD A A C SECOND * *
9-B 101 252600798 23851 RAHUL JAYSWAL SURAJ JAYSWAL MALA DEVI 05/12/2007 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 102 252600799 23852 KRISHN MOHAN RAMESH MALTI DEVI 01/02/2012 35 29 34 31 32 33 27 27 28 27 29 28 38 44 27 25 40 32 566 PASSED B A A SECOND * *
9-B 103 252600800 22572 HABIBUL BASAR TABARAK ALI JAINAB 01/01/2010 35 31 35 24 30 34 30 29 28 26 30 28 32 42 23 23 42 23 545 PASSED B B B SECOND * *
9-B 104 252600801 23853 KRISHNA DEVENDRA PRAMILA DEVI 22/07/2011 35 32 37 27 29 37 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 197 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 105 252600802 23854 AASHISH SUBASH BARSATI DEVI 11/02/2007 37 28 30 26 28 34 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 183 WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *9-B 105 252600802 23854 AASHISH SUBASH BARSATI DEVI 11/02/2007 37 28 30 26 28 34 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 183 WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 106 252600803 23855 KARAN SAHANI SURENDRA SAHANI MEERA DEVI 12/02/2011 35 28 38 31 45 32 27 28 29 29 30 28 42 46 35 29 55 30 617 PASSED B A A FIRST * *
9-B 107 252600804 23505 DHARMENDRA SURENDRA NISHAD SAMDEI DEVI 01/01/2008 35 27 38 27 28 30 28 29 28 28 30 29 34 44 24 23 36 25 543 PASSED B B C SECOND * *
9-B 108 252600805 23503 TABREJ ALAM MUSTKIM SATARU NISHA 01/01/2010 35 28 34 27 32 33 28 28 26 28 29 30 38 40 24 23 34 28 545 PASSED B B C SECOND * *
9-B 109 252600806 23502 NITISH KUMAR SHIV GYANTI DEVI 01/01/2007 35 26 36 22 24 30 27 27 28 27 29 29 34 41 23 25 40 28 531 PASSED B C C SECOND * *
9-B 110 252600807 23488 ARYAN KUSHWAHA CHANDESHWAR KUSHWAHA SUMAN DEVI 11/11/2008 40 38 38 22 50 58 28 29 28 27 30 30 44 50 28 42 60 60 702 PASSED A A A FIRST THIRD
9-B 111 252600808 22641 RAVI ASHOK SHARMA SUMITRA DEVI 19/07/2008 35 23 33 23 24 28 AB AB AB AB AB AB 32 40 36 25 34 33 366 WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 112 252600809 23856 RANJAN KUMAR MANOHAR KUSHWAHA CHANDRAWATI DEVI 23/07/2009 29 28 26 29 24 34 28 29 28 28 30 29 36 41 24 23 28 30 524 PASSED C D B THIRD * *
9-B 113 252600810 23857 SONU RATAN SAROJ 01/01/2010 35 23 35 23 24 27 28 28 26 28 29 30 37 43 25 23 34 25 523 PASSED C C C SECOND * *9-B 113 252600810 23857 SONU RATAN SAROJ 01/01/2010 35 23 35 23 24 27 28 28 26 28 29 30 37 43 25 23 34 25 523 PASSED C C C SECOND * *
9-B 114 252600811 23858 VIKASH YADAV BHAN YADAV KUNTI DEVI 01/01/2007 35 28 36 25 30 34 28 27 28 29 27 30 36 37 25 23 32 29 539 PASSED D E C SECOND * *
9-B 115 252600812 22590 DEEPAK KUMAR CHANDRESH RANJANA DEVI 04/03/2010 35 27 AB 26 26 32 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 146 WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 116 252600813 22604 RAVI KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR BADAMI DEVI 01/07/2009 35 28 AB 27 30 32 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 152 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 117 252600814 24087 UPENDRA KUSHWAHA RAJKUMAR KUSHWAHA USHA KUSHWAHA 05/04/2008 35 23 AB 23 26 26 AB 25 AB AB AB AB 30 41 32 23 26 23 333 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 118 252600815 24107 ADITYA KUSHWAHA RAMESHVAR KUSHWAHA REETA DEVI 23/05/2011 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 119 252600816 23859 SANGAM MAJANU REENA 17/05/2008 35 31 37 25 26 27 29 25 28 27 29 30 40 43 33 42 38 45 590 PASSED B B A SECOND * *
9-B 120 252600817 23861 RAM SEWAK BHOLA NATH CHAURASIYA SAROJ DEVI 15/05/2009 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 37 41 AB AB 39 AB 117 WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 121 252600818 23514 PINTU FULKUVAR ASHA DEVI 21/06/2009 37 39 37 25 30 42 30 28 29 28 30 28 38 46 29 24 34 33 587 PASSED B B B SECOND * *9-B 121 252600818 23514 PINTU FULKUVAR ASHA DEVI 21/06/2009 37 39 37 25 30 42 30 28 29 28 30 28 38 46 29 24 34 33 587 PASSED B B B SECOND * *
9-B 122 252600819 23860 KAMLESH VISHWAKARMA LALSAHAB ISRAVATI DEVI 01/01/2009 35 26 31 25 34 27 28 25 28 28 29 30 34 46 23 23 40 28 540 PASSED B A C SECOND * *
9-B 123 252600820 26000 RAVI KISHAN SANTOSH YADAV SUNDHA DEVI 18/08/2011 36 28 29 23 32 32 28 27 28 29 27 30 25 43 25 23 28 29 522 PASSED B C C SECOND * *
9-B 124 252600821 23862 RAHUL NANDLAL CHAUHAN PUNITA DEVI 13/09/2011 34 23 28 27 30 26 29 26 27 25 26 28 24 41 24 23 38 23 502 PASSED C D E SECOND * *
9-B 125 252600822 22575 SANNI KUSHWAHA BHOLA KUSHWAHA PRABHAVATI 01/01/2009 35 27 31 26 28 32 27 26 26 27 28 29 34 42 26 23 34 23 524 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-B 126 252600823 23863 SURAJ THAKUR GOVIND THAKUR RANJU DEVI 01/01/2010 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 127 252600824 23864 SURAJ GUPTA RAJENDRA GUPTA TETARI DEVI 15/06/2003 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 128 252600825 22585 DIPAK ANGAD JIUTI DEVI 01/01/2014 35 28 37 27 30 31 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 188 WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 129 252600826 23865 SANDIP LALLU DURGAWATI 01/01/2009 35 25 33 23 32 30 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 178 WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 130 252600827 23866 PRINCE YADAV RADHAKISHUN YADAV PREMLATA DEVI 08/02/2010 35 28 33 26 30 32 AB AB AB AB AB AB 36 44 26 23 36 35 384 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *9-B 130 252600827 23866 PRINCE YADAV RADHAKISHUN YADAV PREMLATA DEVI 08/02/2010 35 28 33 26 30 32 AB AB AB AB AB AB 36 44 26 23 36 35 384 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 131 252600828 23867 HIMANSHU VISHWAKARMA RAMDULARE VISHWAKARMA ANITA DEVI 10/12/2009 35 24 34 24 29 27 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 31 AB AB 40 244 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 132 252600829 22609 SUNNI KISHOR KALAWATI 13/06/2008 35 24 33 23 38 29 AB AB AB AB AB AB 38 41 24 23 30 33 371 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 133 252600830 23511 SHASHI LALLAN YADAV MANJU DEVI 01/01/2011 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 134 252600831 23868 HIMANSHU OMPRAKASH JAYANTI DEVI 28/08/2012 35 32 34 26 35 36 27 26 AB 28 30 AB 37 42 27 23 32 32 502 WITHHEALD B C C SECOND * *
9-B 135 252600832 23869 FIROJ AHAMAD SALAMUDIN GULSHAN 12/03/2012 35 23 30 25 24 26 28 25 28 28 29 30 35 44 26 23 31 32 522 PASSED B C C SECOND * *
9-B 136 252600833 23870 AKHTAR AJAM ALI TABSUN 01/01/2008 36 28 35 23 26 33 28 27 28 29 27 30 36 27 25 23 34 23 518 PASSED B C C SECOND * *
9-B 137 252600834 24208 MOHAMMAD KALAM JAMALUDDIN SAMIMUN 01/01/2007 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 30 41 25 23 36 23 178 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 138 252600835 23510 NIKESH CHAUHAN CHANDRASHEKHAR CHAUHAN KALAWATI DEVI 26/02/2011 35 AB 34 25 27 25 AB AB AB AB AB AB 36 41 31 24 34 23 335 WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *9-B 138 252600835 23510 NIKESH CHAUHAN CHANDRASHEKHAR CHAUHAN KALAWATI DEVI 26/02/2011 35 AB 34 25 27 25 AB AB AB AB AB AB 36 41 31 24 34 23 335 WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 139 252600836 24109 NARENDRA ISHVAR RABADI DEVI 23/07/2009 AB 26 AB 29 AB 30 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 85 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 140 252600837 23871 SURAJ KUMAR KISHOR SEEMA DEVI 01/02/2009 36 29 30 24 26 32 27 29 28 27 29 29 39 42 27 26 40 25 545 PASSED B C C SECOND * *
9-B 141 252600838 21111 DURGESH KUSHWAHA SWAMINATH KUSHWAHA LALTI DEVI 07/10/2009 AB 30 AB 25 AB 35 AB AB AB AB AB AB 32 40 26 23 34 30 275 WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 142 252600839 21814 HASANAIN ALI MUBARAK ALI HASMUN NESHA 02/05/2008 36 30 34 24 28 36 AB AB AB AB AB AB 36 44 24 23 34 35 384 WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 143 252600840 24140 ANNU LALLAN CHANDA DEVI 01/01/2010 37 29 30 24 30 33 28 26 28 30 30 30 33 46 29 24 32 48 567 PASSED A B B SECOND * *
9-B 144 252600841 22435 KUMARI GIRJA RAMNARESH ARTI DEVI 13/07/2010 36 26 29 25 26 29 27 26 27 26 29 30 41 47 26 25 32 32 539 PASSED C D B THIRD * *
9-B 145 252600842 23508 SANDESH GORAKH GITA DEVI 01/01/2008 35 AB 32 24 24 27 AB AB AB AB AB AB 36 45 25 23 33 23 327 WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 146 252600843 BANDANA KUMARI RAMBRIKSH JAISWAL MINA DEVI 24/02/2007 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *9-B 146 252600843 BANDANA KUMARI RAMBRIKSH JAISWAL MINA DEVI 24/02/2007 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 147 252600844 24183 INDRESH KUMAR RAJENDRA NISHAD JUGALI DEVI 01/01/2011 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 148 252600845 24096 SONU YADAV SARAL YADAV RIMA DEVI 06/06/2009 36 28 34 24 34 32 27 26 27 26 28 29 37 44 24 23 32 28 539 PASSED C D E SECOND * *
9-B 149 252600846 ATASHAMUL HAQ SADIR SAFIYA 19/05/2008 35 30 34 23 32 33 28 27 26 28 26 28 37 48 28 23 33 28 547 PASSED B C C SECOND * *
9-B 150 252600847 SAGAR SAHANI BABLU SAHANI VIMLA DEVI 01/02/2006 35 27 26 24 34 32 28 25 28 28 29 30 32 43 26 23 34 23 527 PASSED B C C SECOND * *
9-B 151 252600848 SALMAN SAKIR RIYAJUL 22/08/2011 35 28 36 25 30 34 28 27 28 29 27 30 36 46 25 23 32 29 548 PASSED B A B SECOND * *
9-B 152 252600849 RAAJ KUSHWAHA SANTOSH KUMAR KUSHWAHA SAVITA DEVI 11/06/2011 36 34 35 27 27 38 28 26 28 27 28 29 38 45 28 35 34 23 566 PASSED C D B SECOND * *
9-B 153 252600850 22429 KUMARI DIVYA CHANDRESH RANJANA DEVI 03/08/2012 37 32 30 30 30 35 27 26 23 29 24 30 37 46 29 28 46 58 597 PASSED B B C SECOND * *
9-B 154 252600851 22607 SUMIT BHARAT MANJU DEVI 19/04/2010 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *9-B 154 252600851 22607 SUMIT BHARAT MANJU DEVI 19/04/2010 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *
9-B 155 252600852 22563 AJAD SAMIULLAH KHUSHABUN 01/01/2010 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-B 156 252600853 MAHESH KUMAR SHAMBHU DEVKALI DEVI 03/07/2006 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB WITHHEALD C D B THIRD * *



CLASS S.N. Roll.  No. Sch. No. Name Father’s Name Mother’s Name HIN ENG MATH SCI SSCI DRG HIN ENG MATH SCI SSCI DRG HIN ENG MATH SCI SSCI DRG Total Result G1 G2 G3 DIVISION RANK IN CLASS
9-C 1 252600854 23701 SATYAM PRADESHI PRATIMA DEVI 34 33 36 24 23 43 AB AB AB AB AB AB 29 51 26 25 29 33 386 WITHHEALD B A B THIRD * *
9-C 2 252600855 22626 SURYA DEV KUSHWAHA PREM CHANDR KUSHWAHA SUGANDHI DEVI 42 30 34 40 23 39 30 27 27 28 30 25 39 53 30 30 32 58 617 PASSED A B B FIRST * *
9-C 3 252600856 22415 ANSHU RAVINDRA CHAUHAN SUMAN DEVI 43 28 34 28 30 36 30 27 30 28 29 30 25 55 24 30 60 55 622 PASSED B B A FIRST * *9-C 3 252600856 22415 ANSHU RAVINDRA CHAUHAN SUMAN DEVI 43 28 34 28 30 36 30 27 30 28 29 30 25 55 24 30 60 55 622 PASSED B B A FIRST * *
9-C 4 252600857 23702 JAGAROSHAN PASWAN BHART PASWAN ROOKHMANI 35 30 39 28 30 40 28 28 29 28 29 29 24 53 28 25 30 40 573 PASSED B B A SECOND * *
9-C 5 252600858 23703 KARAN GULAB JYOTI 34 27 38 31 24 36 28 26 28 28 30 27 23 52 29 25 26 50 562 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-C 6 252600859 23704 KRISHNMOHAN NISHAD MUNNA MEERA DEVI 34 27 35 23 23 37 28 27 27 26 27 30 27 54 25 25 30 47 552 PASSED B B C THIRD * *
9-C 7 252600860 22422 MAMTA VINOD GOND URMILA DEVI 68 55 68 56 37 64 30 30 30 30 30 30 66 60 69 55 40 67 885 PASSED A A A FIRST FIRST
9-C 8 252600861 22576 MITHILESH KUMAR CHAUHAN JAYRAM CHAUHAN USHA DEVI 41 39 48 37 35 47 30 30 30 28 29 30 46 58 27 31 24 55 665 PASSED B A A FIRST * *
9-C 9 252600862 23491 AMIT RANJAN KHARWAR RAMASHIS KHARWAR RINKI DEVI 45 40 38 41 35 50 30 28 26 28 29 30 43 57 26 30 42 60 678 PASSED B B A FIRST * *
9-C 10 252600863 23705 SURAJ CHAUHAN LALMAN SAROJ DEVI 33 27 34 29 35 36 28 28 27 AB 30 28 28 56 23 26 26 44 538 WITHHEALD A B C SECOND * *9-C 10 252600863 23705 SURAJ CHAUHAN LALMAN SAROJ DEVI 33 27 34 29 35 36 28 28 27 AB 30 28 28 56 23 26 26 44 538 WITHHEALD A B C SECOND * *
9-C 11 252600864 23342 MANISHA MUKTINATH DROPATI DEVI 60 50 53 56 35 60 30 30 30 29 30 30 60 59 43 63 40 59 817 PASSED A A A FIRST SECOND
9-C 12 252600865 24071 NIBHA RAJMANGAL SAHANI RAMBHA DEVI 40 44 40 24 36 53 30 30 30 29 29 30 29 58 29 26 28 59 644 PASSED B A A FIRST * *
9-C 13 252600866 22615 DIWAKAR NARESH DURGAVATI 28 30 AB 23 23 38 28 28 27 AB 29 25 26 56 23 25 26 50 485 WITHHEALD B A B SECOND * *
9-C 14 252600867 23493 JILAJIT BHULAN ANITA 41 34 32 31 27 44 30 30 29 28 29 30 36 57 23 29 49 50 629 PASSED B B A FIRST * *
9-C 15 252600868 23706 SANJANA DINESH DURGAWATI DEVI 46 36 38 34 23 45 30 28 30 29 30 30 41 59 31 25 28 60 643 PASSED B B A FIRST * *
9-C 16 252600869 22555 NAGINA NISHAD CHANDRIKA NISHAD SARITA DEVI 41 47 38 41 24 57 30 30 27 28 30 26 39 57 30 30 35 40 650 PASSED B A A FIRST * *
9-C 17 252600870 22579 AMAN KUMAR GOND GOVIND SUNITA  GOND 36 27 40 28 35 36 AB AB 26 AB AB AB 27 56 26 25 50 AB 412 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-C 18 252600871 23707 PAWAN CHHEDI LILA DEVI 35 30 34 29 25 38 28 29 30 28 30 30 26 55 30 25 26 50 578 PASSED B B B SECOND * *9-C 18 252600871 23707 PAWAN CHHEDI LILA DEVI 35 30 34 29 25 38 28 29 30 28 30 30 26 55 30 25 26 50 578 PASSED B B B SECOND * *
9-C 19 252600872 23708 KRISHNA VINOD YADAV BABEETA DEVI 47 42 65 49 25 52 30 30 30 28 29 30 47 54 57 40 30 49 734 PASSED A A A FIRST FIFTH
9-C 20 252600873 22458 MADHU CHAUHAN YOGENDRA CHAUHAN MALATI DEVI 62 48 53 52 35 57 30 30 30 29 30 30 64 57 38 36 55 65 801 PASSED A A A FIRST THIRD
9-C 21 252600874 24094 RAM BABU YADAV KAILASH YADAV SONA DEVI 37 35 35 27 35 45 29 29 28 28 29 24 29 56 31 25 36 28 586 PASSED B B B SECOND * *
9-C 22 252600875 23709 SNEHA KUMARI JAYPRAKASH GOND ANUPI DEVI 38 34 35 23 23 43 30 30 30 29 30 30 32 57 25 26 30 55 600 PASSED A A C SECOND * *
9-C 23 252600876 22439 SHAHIDA KHATOON SHAKIR ALI HASANTARA KHATOON 39 32 35 28 30 40 28 28 30 28 30 30 29 57 25 25 40 44 598 PASSED C A B SECOND * *
9-C 24 252600877 22440 SUFIYA KHATOON ABDUL SATTAR ANSARI KHUSHBUN NESHA 36 29 31 23 23 39 28 28 30 29 29 30 23 56 23 25 24 30 536 PASSED B C C SECOND * *
9-C 25 252600878 23710 SANJANA NISHAD ASHOK NISHAD MANITA DEVI 49 51 40 40 23 60 30 30 30 28 30 30 51 58 28 30 48 63 719 PASSED A B B FIRST * *9-C 25 252600878 23710 SANJANA NISHAD ASHOK NISHAD MANITA DEVI 49 51 40 40 23 60 30 30 30 28 30 30 51 58 28 30 48 63 719 PASSED A B B FIRST * *
9-C 26 252600879 23711 KUMARI PRIYA MAHENDRA PRASAD JASHODA DEVI 47 44 37 20 25 54 30 30 30 29 30 30 42 55 35 28 40 66 672 PASSED B A A FIRST * *
9-C 27 252600880 23347 ARNIKA KUSHWAHA RAMASHISH KUSHWAHA GITA DEVI 32 27 35 24 20 36 29 29 29 28 30 28 25 56 23 26 26 51 554 PASSED B B C SECOND * *
9-C 28 252600881 23712 GULSHAN SABIR JAIBUN 58 51 38 26 35 59 30 30 30 30 29 30 55 55 30 32 50 65 733 PASSED B A A FIRST * *
9-C 29 252600882 23713 SHRISHTI SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA SEEMA DEVI 46 42 35 23 30 52 30 30 30 30 29 30 40 57 31 28 50 63 676 PASSED B B A FIRST * *
9-C 30 252600883 23714 ADITY SURENDAR SAROJ DEVI 31 37 37 25 30 46 AB 30 29 28 29 AB 29 57 25 25 30 35 523 WITHHEALD B B B SECOND * *
9-C 31 252600884 22640 VIVEKANAND GUPTA KANHIYA GUPTA REENA DEVI 42 31 34 24 23 41 29 30 30 28 29 26 28 51 24 25 30 25 550 PASSED B B B SECOND * *
9-C 32 252600885 22612 PRINCE YADAV RAMESH YADAV MEERA DEVI 30 28 40 17 23 37 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 175 WITHHEALD * *
9-C 33 252600886 23715 RAHUL VERMA KANHAIYA VERMA PUNAM DEVI 40 32 34 26 32 40 28 28 27 26 27 28 27 52 25 25 40 49 586 PASSED B A B SECOND * *9-C 33 252600886 23715 RAHUL VERMA KANHAIYA VERMA PUNAM DEVI 40 32 34 26 32 40 28 28 27 26 27 28 27 52 25 25 40 49 586 PASSED B A B SECOND * *
9-C 34 252600887 23716 ISHA VERMA KANHAIYA VERMA PUNAM DEVI 34 32 35 20 25 42 30 30 29 29 30 30 29 56 27 25 38 55 596 PASSED B B A SECOND * *
9-C 35 252600888 23717 SHIVAM VIRENDRA RAMAWATI 37 28 32 16 25 37 29 AB 28 AB 30 25 24 57 23 25 24 40 480 WITHHEALD A B B SECOND * *
9-C 36 252600889 23506 RAJAN VISHWAKARMA FOOLESH KUMAR SHARMA TARA DEVI 33 28 36 25 15 38 28 28 28 28 30 30 24 56 25 25 24 40 541 PASSED B B B SECOND * *
9-C 37 252600890 23718 VINIT SHAILESH CHANDRAVATI DEVI 39 23 27 23 19 31 28 29 27 27 28 28 30 55 27 25 26 35 527 PASSED B A C SECOND * *
9-C 38 252600891 23719 RAGINI CHAUDHARY CHHOTELAL CHAUDHARY SIMA DEVI 36 36 35 23 23 44 29 29 29 29 30 30 25 56 30 25 30 60 599 PASSED B B B SECOND * *
9-C 39 252600892 23720 SAMIR SIKANDAR NAJAMA 33 30 34 21 15 40 AB AB AB AB AB AB 25 54 26 27 29 30 364 WITHHEALD B B C THIRD * *
9-C 40 252600893 23721 RAVI KUMAR DEENANATH SAHANI ASHA DEVI 44 40 60 29 19 49 30 29 29 24 30 25 39 55 65 25 40 28 660 PASSED B A A FIRST * *9-C 40 252600893 23721 RAVI KUMAR DEENANATH SAHANI ASHA DEVI 44 40 60 29 19 49 30 29 29 24 30 25 39 55 65 25 40 28 660 PASSED B A A FIRST * *
9-C 41 252600894 23722 RAJAN JAWAHIR TETARI 38 28 44 23 AB 32 29 AB 27 AB 29 25 36 53 33 25 38 30 490 WITHHEALD C A B SECOND * *
9-C 42 252600895 23723 JYOTI KUMARI NARSING NISHAD ANITA DEVI 38 29 AB 23 AB 39 28 28 27 29 30 30 27 55 26 AB 33 40 482 WITHHEALD C B B SECOND * *
9-C 43 252600896 22389 MINHAJ HASAROOLLAH SALAMA 34 29 23 21 24 29 26 26 26 24 28 29 28 34 26 29 29 27 492 PRAMOTED D C E SECOND * *
9-C 44 252600897 23501 DEEPAK JAISHWAL SURAJ JAISHWAL ANGIRA DEVI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0 WITHHEALD * *
9-C 45 252600898 23724 AVISHEK DAHARI VIDANTI DEVI 50 39 38 31 32 49 29 30 27 28 30 28 55 58 30 25 46 44 669 PASSED B B A FIRST * *
9-C 46 252600899 23725 AJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN SANGAMLAL SALHANTI DEVI 39 36 35 23 15 45 28 29 26 27 26 26 29 56 26 25 36 30 557 PASSED B B B THIRD * *
9-C 47 252600900 23726 ARUN RAM ASHISH ARTI DEVI 36 34 36 20 32 42 28 30 27 28 30 30 27 58 29 26 30 50 593 PASSED C B B SECOND * *
9-C 48 252600901 23727 NIKESH HARIHAR MEENA DEVI 34 26 34 23 10 39 28 27 28 26 28 30 26 55 28 25 30 30 527 PASSED A B B THIRD * *9-C 48 252600901 23727 NIKESH HARIHAR MEENA DEVI 34 26 34 23 10 39 28 27 28 26 28 30 26 55 28 25 30 30 527 PASSED A B B THIRD * *
9-C 49 252600902 23490 DEEPAK SHARMA MURAT SHARMA RAJMATI DEVI 31 34 32 23 23 44 28 26 28 28 30 28 31 54 26 25 28 25 544 PASSED A B B SECOND * *
9-C 50 252600903 23728 ASHISH BRIJKISHOR SUGANTI DEVI 36 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 28 AB 27 25 28 45 189 WITHHEALD * *
9-C 51 252600904 22480 RIYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI 40 32 34 30 33 40 30 30 30 29 30 30 45 55 26 25 35 52 626 PASSED B A A FIRST * *
9-C 52 252600905 23729 RAHUL AMARNATH REENA DEVI 32 30 32 25 20 40 28 28 27 AB 29 28 27 56 27 25 45 44 543 WITHHEALD B A B SECOND * *
9-C 53 252600906 23730 ANSH JAISWAL SANJAY JAISWAL KANTI DEVI 31 29 34 24 33 38 28 25 26 28 30 30 25 51 26 30 35 45 568 PASSED A A C SECOND * *
9-C 54 252600907 23731 LALSA KUMARI BADHU GOND NAGAWALI DEVI 43 36 35 29 34 46 30 28 29 29 27 30 50 54 25 25 32 55 637 PASSED B B C FIRST * *
9-C 55 252600908 23732 SANDHYA BUDHIRAM RITAM DEVI 27 34 34 31 32 43 30 30 30 30 30 30 29 56 27 25 30 51 599 PASSED D B C SECOND * *9-C 55 252600908 23732 SANDHYA BUDHIRAM RITAM DEVI 27 34 34 31 32 43 30 30 30 30 30 30 29 56 27 25 30 51 599 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-C 56 252600909 23733 SANJANA SHRAWAN PRASAD NIRASHA 42 37 35 26 30 45 28 29 30 29 29 30 37 55 25 26 44 63 640 PASSED B B B FIRST * *
9-C 57 252600910 22553 MANAUWAR HUSAIN ISTKHAR AHAMAD GUDIYA KHATUN 35 30 35 30 35 40 28 30 26 28 30 30 30 56 27 25 45 60 620 PASSED C B B FIRST * *
9-C 58 252600911 23734 KUMARI ANJALI KISHOR URMILA DEVI 36 31 34 26 23 40 29 28 30 30 30 30 27 56 24 25 40 60 599 PASSED B B B SECOND * *
9-C 59 252600912 23494 AKASH CHUNNUL SONA 32 29 35 19 30 39 28 26 26 24 27 30 28 51 26 29 35 23 537 PRAMOTED B D B SECOND * *
9-C 60 252600913 22427 KM MAHAK VINOD VERMA ANJU DEVI 48 44 41 39 32 53 30 29 29 28 30 30 45 54 36 25 33 53 679 PASSED B B A FIRST * *
9-C 61 252600914 23735 HARISH DUDHNATH KUNTI DEVI 34 35 39 31 32 43 30 29 29 27 29 27 38 53 31 25 44 50 626 PASSED B A B FIRST * *
9-C 62 252600915 22582 VISHWJEET RAJESH GUPTA RINA 35 27 33 23 30 37 28 27 27 27 29 27 28 52 23 26 35 29 543 PASSED B B A SECOND * *
9-C 63 252600916 23736 SAMIR RAJ VINOD ANITA DEVI 38 36 38 31 35 45 29 30 29 28 29 28 32 55 34 26 44 23 610 PASSED A B C SECOND * *9-C 63 252600916 23736 SAMIR RAJ VINOD ANITA DEVI 38 36 38 31 35 45 29 30 29 28 29 28 32 55 34 26 44 23 610 PASSED A B C SECOND * *
9-C 64 252600917 23737 NISHA DILEEP KUMAR RAMAWATI DEVI 39 47 35 31 33 57 28 30 27 29 30 30 35 56 24 25 45 57 658 PASSED B B A FIRST * *
9-C 65 252600918 23738 KUMARI ASHA FULBADAN YADAV MUNNI DEVI 35 28 33 26 24 37 28 27 28 28 29 30 28 56 23 26 26 50 562 PASSED B A B SECOND * *
9-C 66 252600919 23739 GUNJAN KUMAR GUPTA ASHARFI GUPTA BABITA DEVI 34 29 30 33 32 37 29 28 26 27 27 29 24 52 27 27 24 60 575 PASSED A B C SECOND * *
9-C 67 252600920 23740 KRISHNA GUPTA ANIROODH GUPTA SHANTI DEVI 34 28 35 23 31 38 28 30 29 28 30 30 37 54 27 25 30 52 589 PASSED A B B SECOND * *
9-C 68 252600921 22614 CHOTE KUMAR KUSHWAHA JAYSINGH KUSHWAHA SANJU  DEVI 28 24 35 24 25 33 28 28 29 28 29 29 27 51 AB AB 30 AB 448 WITHHEALD B B C THIRD * *
9-C 69 252600922 23742 RADHIKA YADAV NANDLAL MAINA DEVI 43 28 32 27 30 38 29 30 29 29 29 30 26 55 26 24 30 60 595 PASSED B A B SECOND * *
9-C 70 252600923 24098 HARSHIT KUMAR RAVINDRA RINKI DEVI 28 28 35 21 20 37 28 27 26 27 28 30 27 56 25 25 30 33 531 PASSED C B B THIRD * *9-C 70 252600923 24098 HARSHIT KUMAR RAVINDRA RINKI DEVI 28 28 35 21 20 37 28 27 26 27 28 30 27 56 25 25 30 33 531 PASSED C B B THIRD * *
9-C 71 252600924 22574 RANJIT DURGESH SITA 38 28 32 27 24 36 28 25 27 28 AB 30 25 54 24 25 30 45 526 WITHHEALD B B C SECOND * *
9-C 72 252600925 23743 SHIVAM KUMAR NISHAD SURENDRA SAHANI SUNITA DEVI 42 48 37 26 30 58 30 30 29 28 29 25 34 53 32 28 40 55 654 PASSED B C C FIRST * *
9-C 73 252600926 23744 NANDANI GUPTA YOGENDRA SUNITA DEVI 43 39 37 32 25 48 29 30 30 29 30 30 42 55 28 25 45 64 661 PASSED B B B FIRST * *
9-C 74 252600927 23745 ASLAM ALI MD IJARAIL SALIMUN NISHA 33 34 34 21 23 44 28 27 27 27 29 29 25 54 23 26 48 32 564 PASSED B B B SECOND * *
9-C 75 252600928 22623 JIGAR NAGINA GOND LALSA DEVI 36 27 AB 22 30 36 AB AB AB AB AB AB 27 53 23 25 35 35 349 WITHHEALD B B B THIRD * *
9-C 76 252600929 23746 RUCHI RAMADHAR PARMSHILA 35 26 40 20 24 34 AB AB AB AB AB AB 25 56 24 25 36 39 384 WITHHEALD B B B THIRD * *
9-C 77 252600930 22642 DEEPAK DAYA SHANKAR DURGWATI DEVI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 23 53 24 25 24 30 179 WITHHEALD * *
9-C 78 252600931 23349 PRATIMA BAIJNATH GUDDI DEVI AB 31 AB 21 AB 40 28 AB 27 29 AB AB 30 55 28 25 29 23 366 WITHHEALD A A C THIRD * *9-C 78 252600931 23349 PRATIMA BAIJNATH GUDDI DEVI AB 31 AB 21 AB 40 28 AB 27 29 AB AB 30 55 28 25 29 23 366 WITHHEALD A A C THIRD * *
9-C 79 252600932 23350 TARA AMARNATH MANJU DEVI AB 23 AB 25 AB 33 28 AB 27 28 AB AB 27 53 24 25 29 25 347 WITHHEALD B A B THIRD * *
9-C 80 252600933 23747 HARIRAM NARESH KAMLI DEVI 31 25 37 17 18 34 28 25 26 AB AB 25 23 54 24 25 24 30 446 WITHHEALD B C C THIRD * *
9-C 81 252600934 23748 KODAI PARMESHWAR MUNNI DEVI 30 28 36 24 24 36 28 27 27 28 29 28 27 55 24 26 30 30 537 PASSED A A C SECOND * *
9-C 82 252600935 23749 ARYAN KUMAR KUSHWAHA SHUBASH KUSHWAHA TETARI DEVI 35 38 35 36 23 48 30 AB 29 AB 30 25 35 52 24 25 35 56 556 WITHHEALD C A B SECOND * *
9-C 83 252600936 23750 VIJAY ASHOK MANJU DEVI 36 30 32 28 23 39 29 28 27 28 27 25 37 53 24 26 40 30 562 PASSED B A B THIRD * *
9-C 84 252600937 23751 SURAJ BIJLI SURSATI DEVI 32 26 36 24 24 36 30 30 27 28 27 25 25 51 30 27 30 50 558 PASSED B B B THIRD * *
9-C 85 252600938 23752 AMULRNTN KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR SARITA DEVI 34 29 34 23 25 38 30 30 27 28 27 25 28 53 37 38 44 55 605 PASSED B B C SECOND * *9-C 85 252600938 23752 AMULRNTN KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR SARITA DEVI 34 29 34 23 25 38 30 30 27 28 27 25 28 53 37 38 44 55 605 PASSED B B C SECOND * *
9-C 86 252600939 23753 KM. MANSHA AMBIKA ANARI DEVI 31 27 33 20 24 35 29 30 30 30 AB 28 36 56 24 25 40 50 548 WITHHEALD B A B SECOND * *
9-C 87 252600940 23754 TANVEER ALAM ABDUL KUSSUSH ROKAIYA KHATOON 38 28 32 26 30 38 30 30 26 28 29 27 33 57 25 25 46 52 600 PASSED B B C SECOND * *
9-C 88 252600941 23755 MURALIDHAR VISHWAKARMA VIRENDRA VISHWAKARMA JADAWATI DEVI 36 32 38 23 26 41 29 30 30 28 30 30 32 56 37 44 48 62 652 PASSED B A B FIRST * *
9-C 89 252600942 23756 DEEPU NISHAD VINOD NISHAD KUNTI DEVI 40 35 38 23 23 45 28 28 29 28 27 29 38 29 27 26 34 29 556 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-C 90 252600943 22596 ANKIT KUMAR GUDDU RITA  DEVI 39 26 31 23 23 35 AB 28 AB AB AB AB 25 58 25 26 34 30 403 WITHHEALD C A B THIRD * *
9-C 91 252600944 23757 SUJIT RAJU LAXMINA DEVI 41 27 44 24 23 35 AB AB AB AB AB AB 24 51 27 26 36 50 408 WITHHEALD B B B THIRD * *



9-C 92 252600945 23758 GULAPSHA AJAD JULEKHA KHATUN 36 29 34 26 23 39 30 29 29 29 30 25 26 52 25 25 35 47 569 PASSED B C C SECOND * *
9-C 93 252600946 23759 ANNU MADAN BHARTI REEMA DEVI 48 31 34 29 35 40 28 30 30 29 30 30 33 54 26 25 44 50 626 PASSED C A B FIRST * *
9-C 94 252600947 23760 SANJAY RAJESH ATAWARI DEVI 31 26 36 25 28 36 28 28 29 28 27 29 24 53 25 25 26 23 527 PASSED B A B SECOND * *
9-C 95 252600948 23761 BULBUL CHHOTELAL MANJU 35 29 35 23 23 38 29 29 29 30 30 25 25 52 24 25 24 42 547 PASSED C B B SECOND * *9-C 95 252600948 23761 BULBUL CHHOTELAL MANJU 35 29 35 23 23 38 29 29 29 30 30 25 25 52 24 25 24 42 547 PASSED C B B SECOND * *
9-C 96 252600949 23517 GUDDU DINANATH LILAWATI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 27 53 25 26 30 30 191 WITHHEALD * *
9-C 97 252600950 23762 RAHUL KUMAR CHAUHAN PRITHVILAL VASANTI DEVI 38 30 37 19 23 40 28 28 30 29 30 30 25 51 23 25 32 23 541 PASSED B B B THIRD * *
9-C 98 252600951 23346 NIDHI BRAJESH MANJU DEVI 57 34 35 23 24 43 30 30 30 29 30 30 27 56 24 25 32 46 605 PASSED B C C SECOND * *
9-C 99 252600952 22552 GANASH ANGAD NISHAD KUNTI DEVI AB AB AB 23 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 23 WITHHEALD * *
9-C 100 252600953 23763 SACHIN RAMLAKHAN RAMITA 35 29 33 24 23 39 AB AB AB AB AB AB 27 51 28 25 30 30 374 WITHHEALD A B C THIRD * *
9-C 101 252600954 24089 SATYAM LAHARI GUPTA KAWALATI 34 26 35 23 25 35 AB AB AB AB AB AB 27 52 26 25 30 30 368 WITHHEALD B C C THIRD * *
9-C 102 252600955 23764 SAPANA SRAVAN PUSHPA 27 24 37 21 23 32 28 28 29 28 30 30 26 54 27 25 35 45 549 PASSED B B A SECOND * *9-C 102 252600955 23764 SAPANA SRAVAN PUSHPA 27 24 37 21 23 32 28 28 29 28 30 30 26 54 27 25 35 45 549 PASSED B B A SECOND * *
9-C 103 252600956 23765 SIMPAL YADAV DURGESH YADAV SHILA DEVI 37 36 36 20 33 46 28 24 26 28 29 30 AB AB AB AB AB AB 373 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-C 104 252600957 23766 NANDKISHOR RAMAYAN URMILA DEVI 38 32 36 23 25 41 29 28 28 29 27 29 25 51 23 25 26 AB 515 WITHHEALD D B C SECOND * *
9-C 105 252600958 23767 GOLU AJAY KUMAR KOSILA DEVI 65 60 55 52 25 64 30 30 30 28 29 29 51 53 29 30 36 36 732 PASSED B A A FIRST * *
9-C 106 252600959 23768 GOLU  KUMAR VAKIL CHAUHAN MANJU DEVI 36 34 39 23 23 43 28 AB 27 AB AB AB 32 53 27 27 26 30 448 WITHHEALD A B C THIRD * *
9-C 107 252600960 23769 CHANDAN VISHUN SAHANI JAMVANTI DEVI 35 28 37 23 23 36 28 AB AB AB AB AB 36 51 24 26 30 30 407 WITHHEALD B A B THIRD * *
9-C 108 252600961 23770 ANIKET VISHAWAKARMA BHAGAWATI VISHAWAKARMA RAJKUMARI DEVI 40 36 30 29 24 46 29 29 28 29 29 30 27 53 26 33 45 50 613 PASSED B B B FIRST * *
9-C 109 252600962 22591 DILSHAD MO. GUDDU SALMA KHATUN 38 32 35 19 28 41 28 27 27 28 29 30 25 55 32 25 26 40 565 PASSED B B C SECOND * *
9-C 110 252600963 23771 AMITTESH KUMAR YADAV SHATRUDHAN YADAV REETA DEVI 33 28 AB 26 AB 38 AB AB AB AB AB AB 30 AB AB AB AB AB 155 WITHHEALD D B C * *9-C 110 252600963 23771 AMITTESH KUMAR YADAV SHATRUDHAN YADAV REETA DEVI 33 28 AB 26 AB 38 AB AB AB AB AB AB 30 AB AB AB AB AB 155 WITHHEALD D B C * *
9-C 111 252600964 23772 ANSHU KUMAR GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA BEBI DEVI 36 34 34 21 28 43 28 27 27 28 29 28 26 32 25 25 26 30 527 PRAMOTED B B C SECOND * *
9-C 112 252600965 23773 ANKITA YADAV ASHOK YADAV RINKU DEVI 38 35 35 26 23 43 AB AB AB AB AB AB 29 53 26 28 25 AB 361 WITHHEALD D B C THIRD * *
9-C 113 252600966 23774 ADIL ALI NASIB ALI HUSNATARA 50 40 38 30 25 50 29 28 27 27 28 29 32 55 24 25 26 59 622 PASSED B A B FIRST * *
9-C 114 252600967 23775 ARCHANA SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA MEENA DEVI 43 45 40 55 35 54 28 30 30 29 30 30 52 55 41 39 40 69 745 PASSED A A A FIRST FOURTH
9-C 115 252600968 23776 RITESH KUMAR CHAUHAN RAMDAYAL CHAUHAN SANJU DEVI 29 23 30 17 38 33 26 27 26 25 28 29 23 51 23 27 25 29 509 PASSED D B C SECOND * *
9-C 116 252600969 23777 SHAILESH BHARTI RAMAKANT SHRIMATI DEVI 27 23 33 14 16 34 28 27 30 29 27 30 24 52 25 25 30 30 504 PASSED D B C SECOND * *


